990111706 10/01/2020

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD232474

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
EZ INNOVATIONS LTD	07/29/2020

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Maryland Web Builders LLC	
Address:	8543 Twickenham Terrace	
	Harrisburg NC 28075	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company	
Entity Country:	State of North Carolina	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79246971

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Correspondent Name:** Maryland Web Builders LLC **Address:** 8543 Twickenham Terrace

Harrisburg NC 28075

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007611 FRAME: 0291

990111706

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007611 FRAME: 0292

**RECORDED: 10/01/2020**